18000224	1786

,

\$

1

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	ldress)	
(A0	uless)	
(Ād	ldress)	
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(BL	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		
	Office Use Only	1

200320326312

11/05/18--01011--016 **25.00



JAN 15 203 T. Let 1777 TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: JJSB Publishing LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Julia Kantecki

Name of Person

JJSB Publishing LLC

Firm/Company

3215 Butler Bay Drive North

Address

Windermere, Florida 34786

City/State and Zip Code

jkantecki@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

jat (

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Julia Kantecki

Name of Person

321 331 1066

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 20, 2018

JULIA KANTECKI 3215 BUTLER BAY DR N WINDERMERE, FL 34786

SUBJECT: JJSB PUBLISHING LLC Ref. Number: L18000224786

We have received your document for JJSB PUBLISHING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 218A00023796

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:	JJSB Publishi	ng LLC	2			
2. (a)			(h	(b) 3215 Butler Bay Drive North			
	Principal office address of limited liab (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET AD</u>	ility company: DRESS)	_ (0	, <u> </u>	Mailing addre	ess of limited	liability company; OFFICE BOX)
	Windermere			Winder			· · ·
	Florida 34786		_	Florida	34786		<u> </u>
	9.21.2018			L180002	24786		
3.	Date of filing/registration in h	·lorida	4.		Document	number	
5. (a)	_Onu						
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown	on the records of the	e Florida	Dept. of Stat			
	UNITED STATES CORPORAT	ION AGENTS	, INC.				
		ORIDA STREET AU			_		
	13302 WINDING OAK COURT						2019
	TAMPA			<u></u>	-		
		, FL_	3621	<u>-</u> <u>-</u>	_		. =
(b)	_ AK Valk						
	Enternanc of NEW Registered Agent and/or	NEW Registered O	ffice addi		-		
	PORTA, SCOTT						: 06
	NEW Registered Office Address:					. 21	
	1601 Tionia Road				یں: سا	2019 JAN	**** 1 ***
	New Smyrna Beach	, FL	1786 -	- 3211		B I	а чина не Али 9 дание уний и 4 С 11 Дание до
agent w was/wer the artic Signatu	mited liability company is not organized age or changes are made, the Florida str- ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Flor re authorized by an affirmative vote of t elest organization or the operating age where of a member or authorized representative of a so of all statutes relative to the proper of gations of my position as registered age by reflect a change in the registered offic in writing of this change.	rida limited liabi he members of the cement of the lin	he limite hity cont he limite hited hia Julia	pany, it is pany, it is ed liability bility com Kantecki	and the bus hereby con company o pany. Printed or type	incss offic firmed Bat r as otherw ed name of si	c of the registered the change(s) vise provided in gnee

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of Registered Agent